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Collings Lakes Civic Association
General Meeting Agenda, Monday November 3, 2025 @6:30 PM
Zoom Only
Only members in good standing will be allowed to ask question.
Members will hold questions until the end of the meeting.
Meeting call to order by Steven Slimm
Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag
Roll call of officers:
Brian Trasatti
Mark Wainwright
Don Saunders
AnnaMarie
Steven Slimm
Michael Hollander
Minutes- AnnaMarie
Treasurer’s Report and A/R: Steven
Bills for approval: Steven
Committee Reports: Election counting ACV along with Diane Rode & Janet Kauffmann
Dam’s- Steven
Grounds- Don Saunders Container, Swim area buoys and safety ropes with buoys.
Fundraising- Beth Anderson on zoom
Presidents Report- Steven Slimm
Old Business-
New Business- Lifeguard equ.
Trustee Report
Open Floor to members Adjournment by 7:40 PM

Dec. Meeting will be in person. 12-1-25 at 6:30



COLLINGS LAKES CIVIC ASSOCATION
NOVEMBER Financial Reports

1. REPORTS
a. Balance Sheet as of 10/30/25
Cash Flow Report year to date
Bank Account Totals as of 10/30/25
Bank Reconciliation -Bank statements were not available at the time o the

oo o

meeting. Reconciliations will be released as soon as the bank statements are

available.
e. Delinquency Owners Report as of 10/30/25-BOARD ONLY

ACV Property Management, LLC O 680 U. S. Highway 130 O Unit 9972, Hamilton, NJ 08650

Phone 609-447-0131 O www.acvpmllc.com O Email: info@acvpmllc.com O Fax 609-251-4089




Ba |a nce S h eet Prepared By: ACV Property

PROPERTY Management, LLC

' ’ As of 10/30/2025, Accrual Basis 680 U.S. Highway 130
Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

Collings Lakes Civic Association

Assets

Current Asset

Accounts Receivable 810,283.67
Collings Lakes Civic Assoc - New Dam Assessment 416,660.69
Collings Lakes Civic Assoc. - New Debit/Expense 1,500.00
Collings Lakes Civic Assoc. - New Money Market 170,718.45
Collings Lakes Civic Assoc. - New Savings 5,052.59
Collings Lakes Civic Assoc.-New Games of Chance 5,446.76
Collings Lakes Civic Association - NEW Operating 340,245.71
Collings Lakes Civic Association - NEW Operating - Pending EFTs 815.11
Collings Lakes Civic Association-Line of Credit 20,574.96
Undeposited Funds 7,247.72
Total Current Asset $1,778,545.66
Total Assets $1,778,545.66
Liabilities
Current Liability
Accounts Payable 24,365.20
Prepayments 18,352.73
Total Current Liability $42,717.93
Total Liabilities $42,717.93
Equity
Net Income 218,775.07
Opening Balance Equity 863,243.23
Retained Earnings 653,809.43
Total Equity $1,735,827.73
Total Liabilities & Equity $1,778,545.66

Generated 10/30/2025 22:46:40

Page 1 of 1



PROPERTY
MANABEMENT
I

Message
CLCA November 3, 2025 Meeting

Collings Lakes Civic Association
Account

Operating activities
Net Income
Adjustments to Net Income
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Payable
Prepayments

Net cash provided - Operating activities

Net increase (decrease) in cash

Cash as of period start

Cash as of period end

Generated 10/30/2025 22:47:28

Q1-2025

$419,774.51

(175,538.12)
(467.88)
4738.88
$248,507.39

$248,507.39
$819,297.78

$1,067,805.17

Cash Flow Statement
Accrual basis, From 1/1/2025 to 10/30/2025, By Quarter

Q2-2025

$91,620.70

(27,701.53)
(1,710.44)
7,708.35

$69,917.08

$69,917.08
$1,067,805.17
$1,137,722.25

Prepared By: ACV Property

Management, LLC
680 U.S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

Q3-2025

($256,235.53)

70,196.53
17,778.69
1,858.84
($166,401.47)

($166,401.47)
$1,137,722.25
$971,320.78

10/1/2025 -
10/30/2025

($36,696.00)

25,425.08
3,773.83
4,126.91
($3,370.18)

($3,370.18)
$971,320.78
$967,950.60

Page 1 of 1
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Account Summary
Checking Accounts

MAINTENANCE ACCOUNT

XXXXXXX065-S01

GAMES OF CHANCE ACCOUNT

XXXXXXX065-502

DAM ASSESMENT FEES ACCO..

XXXXXXX065-S03

MBS MONEY MARKET

XXXXXXX065-S04

$333,817.00

Available Balance

$333,817.00

Current Balance

$5,446.76

Available Balance

$5,446.76

Current Balance

$416,660.69

Available Balance

$416,660.69

Current Balance

$170,718.45

Available Balance

$170,718.45

Current Balance



EXPENSE ACCOUNT $1,454.18

XXXXXXX065-S05 Available Balance

$1,454.18

Current Balance

Savings Accounts

SAVINGS $5,027.59
XXXXXXX065-S00 Available Balance
$5,052.59
Current Balance

Loans
Loan 5001004065-X703501 $25,025.80

XXX XXXXX703501 Current Balance



September Invoices for Approval at November 3, 2025 Meeting

# Date Vendor Description Account Invoice # Amount

1 9/14/2025 Seasonal Saw Lifeguard stands Maintenance inv0030 $425.00

2 | 9/21/2025 Tractor Supply chain Maintenance 453194 $46.45

3 | 9/22/2025 Board Certified mailings for collections | Maintenance 012617 $23.74

4 | 9/22/2025 Quick Books Monthly Invoice Expense 10001412778903 $115.00

5 | 9/22/2025 Harbour Freight Beach rope clips Maintenance 1982032 $8.44

6 | 9/24/2025 | Atlantic City Electric Monthly Invoice Maintenance | September 2025 $13.99

7 | 9/26/2025 Hill Wallack LLP Monthly Invoice Maintenance | September2025 | $12,947.51

8 | 9/27/2025 Tractor Supply chain Maintenance 164020 $44.33

9 | 9/27/2025 Board Certified mailings for collections | Maintenance 092725 $69.54

10 | 9/28/2025 Zoom Monthly Invoice Expense 323510647 $17.05

11 | 10/2/2025 Board Certified mailings for collections | Maintenance 012646 $21.54
Total $13,732.59




(856)217-3589

The Seasonal Saw By Pop 856-217-3589

T e . krayhurst@comcast.net
“mas™  The Builder 544 SunHaven Drive Clayton, NJ 08312
BILL TO: NUMBER: INV0030
Collings Lakes Civic Association DATE: Sep 14,2025
PO Box 475 Williamstown, NJ 08094 DUE DATE: On receipt
Description Quantity Unit price TAX Amount

Two single wide standard lifeguard stands

All pressure treated 4x4 and 2x4 lumber w/ gray composite decking as 2 $325.00 0% $650.00
per client request.

Delivery 1 $100.00 0%  $100.00
Fee
SUBTOTAL: $750.00
TAX: $0.00
TOTAL: $750.00
PAID: $325.00
Payment instructions BALANCE DUE $425.00

Payments accepted- Venmo/Cash

Comments

Deposit of $325.00 received on 9/13/2025
Check #1012
Balance of $425 due upon completion and delivery.
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] UNITED STATES
BBl POSTAL SERVICE.

RICHLAND
1276 HARDING HWY
RICHLAND, NJ 08330-9998
WWW.usps . cont
09/22/2025 ]1 39 AM

IRALKING NUWBERS

TRACK >TATUS OF ITEMS WITH THIS (Odt
{UP TO 25 ITENS)

TRACK STATUS BY TEXT M SSAGE
Send tracking number to 28777 (2USPS)
Stcndald message and data rates may dpp]v

TRACK STATUS ONLINE
Visit https://www.usps.com/tracking
Text and e-mail alerts available

PURCHASE DETAILS

Product Oty Unlt Prlce
Price

Flrst Cldss Mai 1@ 1 $2.17

Large Envelope
P -

Estimated Delivery Date
Thu 09/25/2025

Certified Mail® $5.30
Tracking #:

Return Receip %4. 40
Trackini #:

Total !1 .87

First-Class Mail® 1 $2.17

Largi iivilore
elgnt.: 0"'!'!.!! 0z

Estimated Delivery Date
Sat 09/27/2025
Certified Mail® $5.30

Tracking #:
Return Rece li p! !4. 40

Trackini #:
!!1.87

Total
Grand Total $23 /4
Debit Card Remit $23.74

Card Name: MasterCard

Account #: XXXXXXXXXKXX6772
Approval #: 038770

Transaction #: 574

Receipt #: 012617

Debit Card Purchase: $23.74

AID: A0D00000042203 Contactless
AL: Debit

I DS BN .

— —-— 7?1

U.S. Postal Service™
CERTIFIED MAIL® RECEIPT

Domestic Mail Only

For deliverv i~formation, visit our website at www.usps.com®.

Certified Maill Fee g =
ot OL

$ $4 401 i2
Extra Sorvicos & Foes (check box, add foo @2 appopaate) <
] Return Recelpt (hardcapy) % ﬁfn
[C] Return Receipt (electrenic) $ _L‘ o Postmark
[C] Certified Mail Restricted Dalvery $ 4LLJ11 { s Here

[[] Adutt Signature Required $ _.%}L.;“J_

[] Aduit Signature Restricted Delivery $
Postage

& 17
$Leli

S S SR Ty
Total Postage and Fees W97/ AUL
FLL 2/

u.s. Posfal Service™
CERTIFIED MAIL® RECEIPT

Domestic Mail Only.

Certified Mail Fee

s $5,. a0 {1350
|Extra Services & Fees (check box, add foo a?§£fppr3'prfale) 12
[ Return Receit (ha rdcopy) $ _i_LLa_LLU_
[J Return Receipt (electronic) $ CATEE TN Postmark
I Certified Mail Restricted Delivery $

—~$H—+4+—— Here

[C] Adult Signature Required
[J Acult Signature Restricted Delivery $
Postage
2517
! $2.17
Total Postage and Fees 09/2272025
s 4 1o
§7

! ,‘_ _!

PS Form 3800, January 2023 PSN 7530-02:000.0047  See Reverse for Instructions




Steven Slimm <smslimm@collingslakes.org> 9/22/2025 12:00 PM

Fwd: We received your Intuit subscription payment!

To info <info@acvpmllc.com> « lauriew <lauriew@acvpmlic.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Intuit <No_Reply@notifications.intuit.com>
Date: Mon, Sep 22, 2025 at 9:14 AM

Subject: We received your Intuit subscription payment!
To: <smslimm@collingslakes.org>

Same notification, new look! Future bills will now come from Intuit, the global

" |
Al
icsrl finance technology company powering TurboTax, Credit Karma, QuickBooks, and

Mailchimp. Learn more about Intuit

A
L. SUCCESS-
Icon
Payment success
Steven Slimm, thank you for your payment.

Invoice number: 10001429122778
Invoice date: 09/22/2025

Total: $115.00

Payment method: MASTER ending in 6772


mailto:No_Reply@notifications.intuit.com
mailto:smslimm@collingslakes.org
https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.HiknLRd2Wv82qs5XbGcPmQ9-J0Ftf0c2f4m9Iuivq_0/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h0/h001.RZhvDqone1NDuRBB_yPprAyLvZ49G7UuHC0AIIaMq00
https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.HiknLRd2Wv82qs5XbGcPmaKzz8j5FyrRYvYnqm6A9x0/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h1/h001.HWAj5h34q3paoDJNOJsXw9IFvLg9P6nOapktUE7ZPqw
https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.HiknLRd2Wv82qs5XbGcPmaKzz8j5FyrRYvYnqm6A9x0/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h1/h001.HWAj5h34q3paoDJNOJsXw9IFvLg9P6nOapktUE7ZPqw
https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.HiknLRd2Wv82qs5XbGcPmaKzz8j5FyrRYvYnqm6A9x0/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h1/h001.HWAj5h34q3paoDJNOJsXw9IFvLg9P6nOapktUE7ZPqw
https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.HiknLRd2Wv82qs5XbGcPmaKzz8j5FyrRYvYnqm6A9x0/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h1/h001.HWAj5h34q3paoDJNOJsXw9IFvLg9P6nOapktUE7ZPqw

Sign in to Intuit where you can see your billing history and view, save,
and print your invoice.

Account details

Billed to: Collings Lakes Civic Association
Company ID ending: 3056
Items on this invoice: QuickBooks Online Plus

(1) For subscriptions, your payment method on file will be automatically charged monthly/annually at the
then-current list price until you cancel. If you have a discount, it will apply to the then-current list price until it
expires or is canceled. Additional service fees may apply based on whether you add or remove services and
your usage. See your Subscriptions and billing page for additional pricing details. To cancel your subscription
at any time, go to the Subscriptions and billing page and cancel the subscription.(2) For one-time services,
your payment method on file will reflect the charge in the amount referenced in this invoice. Terms,
conditions, pricing, features, service, and support options are subject to change without notice



https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.WVMg7PM6utnUYX1Yq78VGCqrCut29Q7J31UBVQAEc-fFQfcYP5hIhhwLEvN_Pv4eDK5nbcnMugJBDQDxj9QPqm52CygsuulH7i2j797pte8/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h2/h001.B6EwBCqxUn9_N8V8DaJpC8Z5wB9DkVP5PepIyh-kX78
https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.WVMg7PM6utnUYX1Yq78VGCqrCut29Q7J31UBVQAEc-fFQfcYP5hIhhwLEvN_Pv4eDK5nbcnMugJBDQDxj9QPqm52CygsuulH7i2j797pte8/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h3/h001.w9HIOsbiUlzaQAHSAoyOmkMIIPXsLTawcfemzFe6Dd0

&2

Questions or concerns?

Visit customer support

Look up your charge

This message was sent to smslimm@collingslakes.org , as an Intuit customer, consistent with your email
preferences. If you have chosen not to receive marketing messages, you will continue to receive business
communications about your selected Intuit product(s), which may either affect your service or software, your
account, or which may be legally required.

Unsubscribe | Security | Privacy statement
© 2025 Intuit Inc., Trademarks.
Intuit Inc. 2800 E. Commerce Center Place, Tucson, AZ 85706

[ Intuit brands

Thank You,

Steven M Slimm

CLCA President

Tier 1 Representative
Dams Chairman
smslimm@collingslakes.org

CONFIDENTIAL: This email and any files transmitted with it are
confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to
whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please



https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.WVMg7PM6utnUYX1Yq78VGKAknLO2tewNMUQxsiblUypj9l6lDIbhPgg2xqWM-qloERn5F-L-lBPjH34ifFcqEA/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h4/h001.dUlTwKpkiPNTwcZqJF0ohdFrdwLtZkB1XzDmGgCJEAw
https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.WVMg7PM6utnUYX1Yq78VGKAknLO2tewNMUQxsiblUypj9l6lDIbhPgg2xqWM-qloERn5F-L-lBPjH34ifFcqEA/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h4/h001.dUlTwKpkiPNTwcZqJF0ohdFrdwLtZkB1XzDmGgCJEAw
https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.WVMg7PM6utnUYX1Yq78VGKAknLO2tewNMUQxsiblUypj9l6lDIbhPgg2xqWM-qloERn5F-L-lBPjH34ifFcqEA/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h5/h001.AS--X1tMVnWFo8T_YG7z99Uqdrs0fcC1hXytXXdX0b8
https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.gKfYpNGYx2pr8ONmrqwjaEuMGBoQkDnPxAGSVSu2ZbPAN3YwPQuOrK6UrgnvP4SU/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h6/h001.Ybghob1f1_-e2c3gAA2AOZrxKcIpKSfnecX-Hbmiy-E
mailto:smslimm@collingslakes.org
https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.3UGN6hpUuP_Ij31NT3eCf_s_EBlC9VF1FLhNMBCWyKKrJSm14HbHaW95APPXnipl/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h7/h001.RrwYTymPTk0yOCd2T87p3m0PXhK0j8qwS4U4lt_2vCM
https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.3UGN6hpUuP_Ij31NT3eCf_s_EBlC9VF1FLhNMBCWyKLTL3A6Ok73DiTV4N2DyCQn/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h8/h001.h6wUxPwJtAETwwF3wxVJZf4GdHnclS026LueWoGMHk4
https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.HiknLRd2Wv82qs5XbGcPmZOrYcAHmizlvvH0WxVDGyW6fD7jUs7MMZPs0BUVNoj4/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h9/h001.j7PCH6_Bnb_ezaLIUbp2-YpsN9vDnQVHQ7Cgs4wC4sU
https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.k8TuIeZY_zD5fyUIu1P2peumR5wtDWjhqGxp3KR4pyc9PhNZsARt5BCw6bj_NUCXIeNlq_7SbPieHIOwSfFTc4OaCpEN6IviuUHyyjyy8EvP9YYlKbcYVtkfLh6lLr2cJLhLP_ZYiTl5HfLcIiQSEncbixu-FIEIT6YneLoBZhUYF7U2sf4buP9OXjnRXYQ9Nanga0wTjbXKLcLd9MhqlIElEXgnStZcrJlfDQpPQzc/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h10/h001.7e5w4EE4JHxpFZBStICPlwm3u5zLXn0Bej10tJ-6njE
https://elink.prd.intuit.com/ss/c/u001.k8TuIeZY_zD5fyUIu1P2peumR5wtDWjhqGxp3KR4pyc9PhNZsARt5BCw6bj_NUCXIeNlq_7SbPieHIOwSfFTc4OaCpEN6IviuUHyyjyy8EvP9YYlKbcYVtkfLh6lLr2cJLhLP_ZYiTl5HfLcIiQSEncbixu-FIEIT6YneLoBZhUYF7U2sf4buP9OXjnRXYQ9Nanga0wTjbXKLcLd9MhqlIElEXgnStZcrJlfDQpPQzc/4k4/3YumiT9wSz6Mhwp3aRNN6Q/h10/h001.7e5w4EE4JHxpFZBStICPlwm3u5zLXn0Bej10tJ-6njE
mailto:smslimm@collingslskes.org

notify the sender. This message contains confidential information and is
intended only for the individual named. If you are not the named addressee
you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this email. Please notify the
sender immediately by email if you have received this email by mistake
and delete this email from your system. If you are not the intended
recipient you are notified that disclosing, copying, distributing or taking any
action in reliance on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited.



HARBOR FREIGHT

BLACKWOOD NJ #00432
5200 BLACK HORSE PIKE
BLACKWOOD, NJ 8012
Telephone: (856) 227-0283

SALE
Customer Name: Steven Slimm
Customer Number: --l
47658 ALUMINUM SPRING LINK 3N $0.99
47658 ALUMINUM SPRING LINK 3IN $0.99
47658 ALUMINUM SPRING LINK 3IN $0.99
47658 ALUMINUM SPRING L.INK 3IN $0.99
47658 ALUMINUM SPRING LLINK 3IN $0.99
47658 ALUMINUM SPRING [ INK 3IN $0.99
47658 ALUMINUM SPRING LINK 3IN $0.99
47658 ALUMINUM SPRING LINK 3IN $0.99
Subtotal $7.92
Sales Tax 6.625% $0.52
Total $8.44
Debi t $8.44
SALE
KEARKK KRR RRKRGT T2 DEBIT

Entry Method: Chip Read Contactless
Appr Code: 000798

Paument Tupe: DEBIT

Application Pan: ®xxxxxrxxxx %6772
Invoice: 001982032083137
Mode : Issuer

Result :CAPTURED

Ref: 250922083148

Response: Approved

Approved: Online

STAN:083148

CID Code:0x80 (ARQAC)

Debit

SEQUENCE: 00000002

ATD: A0000000042203

TVR: 0000048001

TSI: E800

AC: SCB8FE581ABBACIF

IAD: 0110A0400122000000000000000000000
OFF

ARC: 00
PIN VERIFIED
Custoner Copy
Please Retain for records.,
Store: 00432 Reg: 01 Tran: 982032

Date: 9/22/2025 8:31:52 AM  Assoc: KXXXXX
Ticket: 01982032



16 00000008 200005815

</§ atlantic C|‘|'y COLLINGS LAKES CIVIC ASSOC. SEPTEMBER 2025
f L Account Number: 5503 4992 432 Billing Period: 8-23-2025 to 9-23-2025
elecCiTIC Service Address: E COLLINGS DR BBALL Billicets Date 6:249095
AN EXELON COMPANY FOLSOM NJ 08037
ELECTRIC BILL SUMMARY
Previous Balance $12.55
Payment(s) Received Thank you $12.55- Total Amount Due
Balance as of Sep 24, 2025 $0.00 ﬁ
Deliver
Delivery $13.39 513.?;9 /

Total Amount Due by Oct 15, 2025 $1 3 _39
Additional messages may be on the last page of your bill.

To view your usage, see the Electric Details portion of this bill or
log into your account at atlanticcityelectric.com.

CONTACT US

Customer Service (7a.m. - 7 p.m.) 1-800-642-3780
TTY English 1-800-852-7897
TTY Spanish 1-866-658-7714
Electric Emergencies & Outages (24 hrs) 1-800-833-7476
¢Problemas con la factura? 1-800-642-3780

atlanticcityelectric.com/ContactUs

2180161 1-1P-L10-7000000 40 1000000-6929+00-7918001

Please tear on the dotted line below. Invoice Number: 201050819683 Page 1 of 3

Return this coupon with your payment

: ; . Account number 5503 4992 432
made payable to Atlantic City Electric. P S L S e SmEn
1008164 01 AV 0.59 **AUTO T2 0 4191 08094-047575 -C17-P08172-I1 A ount ! } [ = M’ Tl

2NJ02936 o Sl
IIII"IIIllll"ll"l"lll'llll"lIIII"l"lII"II'IIIIII"IIIIIII
oy e PO BOX 13610
COLLINGS LAKES CIVIC ASSOC. ;
PO BOX 475 f PHILADELPHIA PA 19101

WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 08094-047
- el g L I o e oo ol o g

150001 55034992432000000000000000000000002,339000000001339101k6



Matter-Matter

Invoice-Invoice

Number Matter-Formatted Address Number Invoice-Invoice Date |Fees Billed |Hard Costs Billed |Soft Costs Billed |Total Per Invoice
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00002 [Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822115 9/16/2025 387.50 0.00 13.76
TOTAL $387.50 $0.00 $13.76 $401.26
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00015 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822116 9/16/2025 25.00 40.00 0.00
TOTAL $25.00 $40.00 $0.00 $65.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00017 [Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822117 9/16/2025 0.00 44.25 0.00
TOTAL $0.00 $44.25 $0.00 $44.25
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00026 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822118 9/16/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00037 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822119 9/16/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00039 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822120 9/16/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00




Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972

022097-00044 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822121 9/16/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00045 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822122 9/16/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00065 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822123 9/16/2025 62.50 44.25 0.00
TOTAL $62.50 $44.25 $0.00 $106.75
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00071 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822124 9/16/2025 200.75 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $200.75 $0.00 $0.00 $200.75
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00074 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822125 9/16/2025 0.00 44.25 0.00
TOTAL $0.00 $44.25 $0.00 $44.25
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00085 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822126 9/16/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00086 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822127 9/16/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00




TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00088 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822128 9/16/2025 25.00 14.00 0.00
TOTAL $25.00 $14.00 $0.00 $39.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00106 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822129 9/16/2025 475.00 0.00 35.00
TOTAL $475.00 $0.00 $35.00 $510.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00112  |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822130 9/16/2025 125.00 44.25 0.00
TOTAL $125.00 $44.25 $0.00 $169.25
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00131  |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822131 9/16/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00134  |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822132 9/16/2025 125.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00142  |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822133 9/16/2025 0.00 44.25 0.00
TOTAL $0.00 $44.25 $0.00 $44.25




Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972

022097-00147  |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822134 9/16/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00154  |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822135 9/16/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00155 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822136 9/16/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00157  |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822137 9/16/2025 12.50 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $12.50 $0.00 $0.00 $12.50
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00158 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822138 9/16/2025 250.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00245 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822139 9/16/2025 125.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00249  |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822140 9/16/2025 0.00 44.25 0.00




TOTAL $0.00 $44.25 $0.00 $44.25
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00256  |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822141 9/16/2025 700.00 0.00 60.00
TOTAL $700.00 $0.00 $60.00 $760.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00262 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822142 9/16/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00270 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822143 9/16/2025 125.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00273 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822144 9/16/2025 125.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00282 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822145 9/16/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00293  |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822146 9/16/2025 400.00 44.25 0.00
TOTAL $400.00 $44.25 $0.00 $444.25




Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972

022097-00301 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822147 9/16/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00324 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822148 9/16/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00331 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822149 9/16/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00337 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822150 9/16/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00338 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822151 9/16/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00371  |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822152 9/16/2025 225.00 44.25 0.00
TOTAL $225.00 $44.25 $0.00 $269.25
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00401 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822153 9/16/2025 0.00 88.50 0.00




TOTAL $0.00 $88.50 $0.00 $88.50
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00412  |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822154 9/16/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00435 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822155 9/16/2025 0.00 44.25 0.00
TOTAL $0.00 $44.25 $0.00 $44.25
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00449 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822156 9/16/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00450 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822157 9/16/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00453  |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822158 9/16/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00466 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822159 9/16/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00




Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972

022097-00469 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822160 9/16/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00470 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822161 9/16/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00474  |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822162 9/16/2025 600.00 44.25 0.00
TOTAL $600.00 $44.25 $0.00 $644.25
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00480 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822163 9/16/2025 0.00 44.25 0.00
TOTAL $0.00 $44.25 $0.00 $44.25
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00485 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822165 9/16/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00489 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822166 9/16/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00490 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822167 9/16/2025 62.50 0.00 0.00




TOTAL $62.50 $0.00 $0.00 $62.50
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00495 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822168 9/16/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00498 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822169 9/16/2025 0.00 44.25 0.00
TOTAL $0.00 $44.25 $0.00 $44.25
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00502 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822170 9/16/2025 150.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00508 |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822171 9/16/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130 Unit 9972
022097-00513  |Hamilton Township, NJ 08650 822172 9/16/2025 150.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130
Unit 9972
022097-00520 |Hamilton, NJ 08650 822173 9/16/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00




022097-00521

Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

822174

9/16/2025

0.00

44.25

0.00

TOTAL

$0.00

$44.25

$0.00

$44.25

022097-00523

Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

822175

9/16/2025

0.00

44.25

0.00

TOTAL

$0.00

$44.25

$0.00

$44.25

022097-00530

Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

822176

9/16/2025

125.00

44.25

0.00

TOTAL

$125.00

$44.25

$0.00

$169.25

022097-00532

Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

822177

9/16/2025

62.50

44.25

0.00

TOTAL

$62.50

$44.25

$0.00

$106.75

022097-00536

Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

822178

9/16/2025

150.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

$150.00

$0.00

$0.00

$150.00

022097-00539

Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

822179

9/16/2025

325.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

$325.00

$0.00

$0.00

$325.00

022097-00543

Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

822180

9/16/2025

325.00

0.00

0.00




TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130
Unit 9972
022097-00544  |Hamilton, NJ 08650 822181 9/16/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130
Unit 9972
022097-00545 |Hamilton, NJ 08650 822182 9/16/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130
Unit 9972
022097-00546 |Hamilton, NJ 08650 822183 9/16/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130
Unit 9972
022097-00550 |Hamilton, NJ 08650 822184 9/16/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130
Unit 9972
022097-00551 |Hamilton, NJ 08650 822185 9/16/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130
Unit 9972
022097-00555 |Hamilton, NJ 08650 822186 9/16/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00




022097-00558

Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

822187

9/16/2025

75.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

$75.00

$0.00

$0.00

$75.00

022097-00572

Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

822188

9/16/2025

100.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

022097-00575

Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

822189

9/16/2025

100.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

022097-00576

Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

822190

9/16/2025

100.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

022097-00577

Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

822191

9/16/2025

100.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

022097-00578

Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

822192

9/16/2025

100.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

022097-00579

Collings Lakes Civic Association
c/o ACV Property Management
680 U.S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

822193

9/16/2025

100.00

0.00

0.00




TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
TOTAL 11,988.25 850.50 108.76 $12,947.51




TRACTOR
S

TractorSupply.com

113 WHEAT RD
BUENA, NJ 08310~1401
96-697-1846
Tiékéf}misab?6WM~M%m%WﬂWMHMWMMQMM;Mnumﬂ%u
Date: 9/27/25 Time: 10:13
Store: 2466 Register: i
Cashier: Mark
Itgme ~* LAty Price ~ Amount
CD VP QuICk LK 1/4X2-1/4
126826849 1 25,99 25,99
FG QUICK Lk 1/4%2-1/4
3551034 1 7.79 7.79
FG QUICK Lk 174X2-1/4
3551034 1 7.79 7.79
Subtota] 41,57
Tax 2.76
Tota] 44.33
Debit Car SALE 44,33

FRRRR Rk R LG 77 EMV Chip
Authorization #: 026665

Bank Reference . 90545678453
Terminal ID ! 001792466000100
Cryptogram ! DOCGCBIF78274ICA
AID AOOOOOOOO42203

APP Debit

CYM :MNVmﬁﬁmi/ 420300

TVR - 8000048000 /- AT8T8 s 6800

.Esﬁaé=wwﬂt?pwuﬂkdguﬁm.wmuhgm‘a;ﬁ“ﬁﬁmm&z

[ agree tq Pay the ahove amount accérding
to my card jsgyer agreement,

Neighbor's Cluh
Preferred Neighbor
Loyalty #: ************0627

For more details gn your point ba]ance,
rewards, ang exclusive benefits, downToad



Price

moz

Estimated Delivery Date
Wed 10/01/2025

Certified Mail® $5.

Trac

S—
Returw Receip

Tracking #
—&

First-Class Mail® 1

Large Enve]cie
EIgl I! 02

Estimated De lvery Date
Wed 10/01/2025

[otal

Certified Mail® $5.

Tjacklni #:

Return Recelp

Trackin
_&

First-Class Mail® 1
Large E

weliiiii'!gl!-!o 02

Estimated Delivery Date
Thu 10/02/202%
Certified Mail®

Trackin

Return Recjp!

Tracking #
_&

First-Class Mail® 1

Large Envelo
R

Estimated Delivery Date
Wed 10/01/2025
Certified Maut@ $5

TFdC(lﬂi

Return Recelp

Trackin
_Gi

Total

Total

Total

velope

Larji!illlly -

0
Estimated Dellvery Date

Fri 10/03/2025
Certified Malll $5.

Irackin
Return Receli ;_u .
Total

Driocity Mail 1 $11
[ ]

ate
Expectod Del ivery Date
Wed 10/01/2025

Tracking #:

Insurance $0.

.00

Up to $100.00 included
lotal $11

Granc Total : $69.

First-Class Mail® 1 $1.

Ttdckini == !!1.

.87

36

4.40

.06
2717

30

4.40

.87
$2.17

5.30

.40

.87
$2.17

.30

.40

.87

First-Class Mail® 1 $2.

.00

00

54



. z200Mm
Invoice

55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor
San Jose, CA 95113

Invoice Date:  Sep 28, 2025 Federal Employer ID Number: 61-1648780
Invoice #:  INV323510647
Payment Terms: Due Upon Receipt

Due Date: Sep 28,2025 Purchase Order Number:
Account Number: 57671564
Currency: USD Tax Exempt Certificate ID:
Payment Method:  MasterCard *******xxxx*x6772
Account Information:  Collings Lakes Civic Association Zoom W-9

Sold To Address: PO Box 475,
WILLIAMSTOWN, New Jersey 08094
United States
collingslakes@collingslakes.org
Bill To Address: PO Box 475,
WILLIAMSTOWN, New Jersey 08094
United States

collingslakes@collingslakes.org

Charge Details

Taxes, Fees &

Charge Description Subscription Period Subtotal Total
Surcharges
Charge Name:
Zoom Workplace Pro Monthly Sep 28,2025 - Oct 27,
Quantity: 1 e $15.99 $1.06 $17.05
Unit Price: $15.99
Subtotal $15.99
Total (Including Taxes, Fees & Surcharges) $17.05
Invoice Balance $0.00

Taxes, Fees & Surcharge Details


https://support.zoom.us/hc/en-us/articles/201080605-W-9-Wire-Transfer-Instructions

Tax, Fee or Tax, Fee or Surcharge

Charge Name Jurisdiction Charge Amount

Surcharge Name Amount
Zoom Workplace Pro Monthly Sales Tax State $15.99 $1.06
Total of Taxes, Fees & Surcharges $1.06
[

Transactions
Invoice Total $17.05
Transaction Date Transaction Number Transaction Type Description Applied Amount
Sep 28,2025 P-380460299 Payment $-17.05
Invoice Balance $0.00

Need help understanding your invoice? Click here

This plan includes products with monthly and/or yearly subscription periods. The subscription period for each
plan, and the total charge, $15.99 (plus applicable taxes and regulatory fees), per subscription period for that
product are set out above in the Charge Details section. Unless you cancel, your subscription(s) will auto-renew
each subscription period and each subscription period thereafter, at the price(s) listed above (plus any taxes
and regulatory fees applicable at the time of renewal) and your payment method on file at zoom.us/billing will be
charged. You can cancel auto-renewal anytime, but you must cancel by the last day of your current
subscription period to avoid being charged for the next subscription period. You will not be able to cancel your
"base plan'' (Zoom Meetings, Zoom Phone, or Zoom Rooms) without first canceling all other subscriptions in
your plan. If you cancel, you will not receive a refund for the remainder of your then-current subscription period.
You can cancel by navigating to zoom.us/billing and clicking '"Cancel Subscription," clicking through the
prompts, and then clicking to confirm cancellation. Should Zoom change its pricing, it will provide you with
notice, and you may be charged the new price for subsequent subscription.


https://support.zoom.us/hc/en-us/articles/360057516312-Understanding-your-invoice-

TRACK STATUS BY TEXT MESSAGE
Send tracking rumber to 28777 (2USPS)
Standard message and data rates “may E?p\y
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Wiyl _com/tracking
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Card Name: MasterCard

Account #: XXXXXXXKXKXXE772

Approval f#: 018326

Transaction #: 594

Receipt #: 012646

Debit Card Purchase: $21.54

AID: A0000000042203  Contactless

- AL: Debit

~ TO REPORT AN ISSUE
Visit https://emailus.usps.com

'F\EVIEV} YOUR MAIL AND PACKAGES
: Sign up for FREE at
https://inforneddel ivery .usps. com



October Invoices for Approval at November 3, 2025 Meeting

Date Vendor Description Account Invoice # Amount
9/16/2025 | RAC Property Maintenance Seasonal cut Maintenance 1487 $1,200.00
2 9/24/2025 Board Certified mailings for collections Maintenance 079276 $22.12
3 9/28/2025 Atlantic City Electric Monthly Invoice Maintenance | September 2025 $13.99
4 10/9/2025 Board Certified mailings for collections Maintenance 077343 $21.54
5 10/10/2025 Grass Masters Dam spill way clean up Maintenance 2 $2,700.00
6 10/22/2025 Board Kayaks Maintenance 1018 $410.00
7 10/22/2025 Quick Books Monthly Invoice Expense 1001437232902 $115.00
8 10/23/2025 Board Certified mailings for collections Maintenance 012700 $80.91
9 10/28/2025 Zoom Monthly Invoice Expense 327608499 $17.05
10 10/8/258 Signs by Dan beach Maintenance 4261 $540.00
11 | 10/27/2025 Hill Wallack LLP Monthly Invoice Maintenance | September2025 | $14,372.34
12 | 10/23/2025 Atlantic City Electric Monthly Invoice Maintenance October 2025 $12.13
13 | 10/15/2025 ACV Election ballot Mailing-Amendment to Govering Docs Maintenance 2329 $4,462.25
14 | 10/26/2025 ACV November Invoice Monthly Invoice Maintenance 2333 $1,500.00
Total $25,467.33




INVOICE

RAC property maintenance
238 weymouth rd, Buena, NJ 08310, UNITED

STATES
racpropertymaintenancel@gmail.com

Invoice No#: 1487
Invoice Date: Sep 16, 2025
Due Date: Sep 16, 2025

$1,200.00 USD

AMOUNT DUE

Scan.Pay.Go

BILL TO
dstrrx:x*@collingslakes.org

# ITEMS & DESCRIPTION QTY/HRS PRICE AMOUNT($)

1 cut season 1 $1,200.00 $1,200.00
beach 1 and 2 damn area

Subtotal $1,200.00

TOTAL $1,200.00 USD



] UNITED STATES.

WILLTAMST OWN
135 § BLACK HORSE PIKE
WILLTAMSTOWN, NJ 08094-9998
WWe . UsSPS  com )
10/14/2025 11:36 AM

TRACKING NUMBERS
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Grass Masters
Property Maintenance
I

8569829944
call or text.

Grass Masters Property Maintenance

Bill To

Collings Lakes Civil Association

Payment terms Due upon receipt

Invoice # 2

Williamstown , New Jersey 08094
Phone: (856) 982-9944 Date 1071072025
Email: grassmasters08094@gmail.com
Description Total
Dam /spillway clean up $2,700.00
Areas of clean up would include:
1. The dam itself.
2. The spillway plus 5 to 10 feet outward.
3. The access path from gate to gate.

Subtotal $2,700.00

Total $2,700.00

Page 1 of 2


tel:(856) 982-9944
mailto:grassmasters08094@gmail.com

By signing this document, the customer agrees to the services and conditions outlined in this
document.

Christopher Gross Collings Lakes Civil Association

Page 2 of 2
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Bad POSTAL SERVICE

SICKILERVILLE
415 SICKLERVILLE RD
SICKLERVILLE, NJ 08081-9998

oy L Www . usps.con
1070972025

09:49 AM

TRACKING NUMBERS

TRACK STATUS OF ITEMS WITH THIS CODE
(UP TO 25 ITEMS)

[RACK STATUS BY TEXT MESSAGE
send tracking number to 28777 (2USPS)
Standard message and data rates may apply
TRACK STATUS ONLINE
Visit thm/wamqm.mw/nadunu

Text and e-mail alerts available

PURCHASE DETAILS

Froduct Oty Unit Price
Price
First-Class Mail® 1 $1.07
Letter
!elglt: U L !.JH 0z
Estimated Delivery Date
Sa$—4u(}1/2025“
oerti fied Mail@ TR $5.30
Iracking #:

Return ™ SN0

Tracking #:
ﬂ---qu_n

Total

$1.07

Certified Mail®
Tracking #:
Qs

Total

Grand Total:

Debit Card Remit $21.59
Card Name: MasterCard
Account #: XXXXXKXXNHXXGT72
Approval #: 001859
Iransaction #: 658
Receipt #: 077343
Debit Card Purchase: §21.54
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INVOICE

PROPERTY CLCA Ballot Mailing
MANAGEMENT

ACYV Property Management, LLC
680 U. S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, New Jersey 08650
United States

Phone: 609-447-0131
Fax: 609-251-4089

Toll free: 877-841-0084
www.acvpmllc.com

BILL TO Invoice Number: 2329
Collings Lake Civic Association Invoice Date: October 15, 2025
Payment Due: October 15, 2025
Amount Due (USD): $0.25

Mailing 1050 $4.25 $4,462.50
Mailing includes letters, mailing, and return,
envelopes and postage-Ballot Question

Total: $4,462.50
Payment on October 22, 2025: $4,462.25
Amount Due (USD): $0.25

Notes / Terms

CLCA Ballot Question, 10% Rule, Amend Governing documents for Attorney review on all contracts. 3 pages, 1,050 mailings-
Instructions, ballot, mailing envelope and postage, return envelope and postage.

Thank you for your business. If there are any questions, please contact 609-447-0131

Powered by 8f/ wave



Kevin Meyers <kevinm®@acvpmllc.com> 10/22/2025 12:40 PM

FW: We received your Intuit subscription payment!

To Kelly Meyers <kellym@acvpmllc.com>

Thank you,

Kevin Meyers

ACV Property Management, LLC
680 US Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, NJ 08650

P: 609-447-0131, ext. 1001

F: 609-251-4089

www.acvpmllc.com

Notary Public State Of New Jersey

PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT
LL

a BBB® Accredited Business
View our business profile

-
ACCREDITED
BUSINESS

We're Committed to BBB Standards for Trust

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to
whom they are addressed. This message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named.
If you are not the named addressee you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender
immediately by e-mail if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system. If you are not



the intended recipient you are notified that disclosing, copying, distributing or taking any action in reliance on the contents
of this information is strictly prohibited. This serves as official notice.

From: Steven Slimm <smslimm@collingslakes.org>

Sent: Wednesday, October 22, 2025 11:38 AM

To: info <info@acvpmllc.com>

Subject: Fwd: We received your Intuit subscription payment!

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Intuit <No_Reply@notifications.intuit.com>
Date: Wed, Oct 22, 2025 at 10:25 AM

Subject: We received your Intuit subscription payment!
To: <smslimm@collingslakes.org>

,;Alert Same notification, new look! Future bills will now come from Intuit, the global finance

icon
technology company powering TurboTax, Credit Karma, QuickBooks, and Mailchimp. Learn

more about Intuit

|#_success-icon

Payment success

Steven Slimm, thank you for your payment.



Invoice number: 10001437232902

Invoice date: 10/22/2025
Total: $115.00
Payment method: MASTER ending in 6772

Sign in to Intuit where you can see your billing history and view, save, and print your

invoice.
Account details
Billed to: Collings Lakes Civic Association
Company ID ending: 3056

Items on this invoice: QuickBooks Online Plus



(1) For subscriptions, your payment method on file will be automatically charged monthly/annually at the
then-current list price until you cancel. If you have a discount, it will apply to the then-current list price until it
expires or is canceled. Additional service fees may apply based on whether you add or remove services and
your usage. See your Subscriptions and billing page for additional pricing details. To cancel your subscription
at any time, go to the Subscriptions and billing page and cancel the subscription.(2) For one-time services,
your payment method on file will reflect the charge in the amount referenced in this invoice. Terms,
conditions, pricing, features, service, and support options are subject to change without notice

Questions or concerns?

Visit customer support

Look up your charge

smslimm@collingslakes.org

[ Intuit brands




[#Intuit brands

Thank You,

Steven M Slimm
CLCA President

Tier 1 Representative
Dams Chairman

smslimm@collingslakes.org

CONFIDENTIAL: This email and any files transmitted with it are
confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to
whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please
notify the sender. This message contains confidential information and is
intended only for the individual named. If you are not the named addressee
you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this email. Please notify the
sender immediately by email if you have received this email by mistake
and delete this email from your system. If you are not the intended
recipient you are notified that disclosing, copying, distributing or taking any
action in reliance on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited.

® image001.png (39 KB)
¢ image002.png (28 KB)



] UNITED STATES.
BBl FOSTAL SERVICE.

RICHLAND
1276 HARDING HWY
RICHLAND, NJ 08350-9998
www . Lsps . com
10/23/2025 10:12 AM

TRACKING NUMBERS

RACK )1ATU OF ITEMS WITH THIS CODE
(UP TO 25 TITEMS)

TRACK STATUS BY TEXT MESSAGE
Send tracking nunber to 28777 (2USPS)
btcndald message afd datd tales may a>ply

TRACK STATUQ ONLINE
Visit https://www.usps.com/tracking
Text ald e- ma11 alerts avallab e

PURCHAQE DETAILS

Procht Oty Unlt Price

Price
First-Class Mail® 1 $1.07
Letter

!G]g"ll: ! L!!! 0z

Estimated Delivery Date
Mon 10/27/2025 o
Certified Mail® $5.30

Tracking #:
Recelp! *4.40
racklni #:
Total !0.77

First-Class Mail® 1 $1.07
Letter

!!'!!!lllhl!!!l!-!! 02

Estimated Delivery Date
Tue 10/28/2025
Certified Mail® $5.30

Trdelni #:
Return Receil} %4 40
Trackini #

!!O 77

Total

First-Class Mail® 1 $2.44

Large Envelope
!!!5!!! Ll'L !.!! 02
cstimated Delivery Date

Mon 10/27/2025
Certified Mail® $5.30

Trdck1ni #:

Return Receip !4.-10

Trackin
_--GZ.

First-Class Mail® 1 2.44

Large Envel
el B

Estimated Delivery Date
Mon 10/27/2025
Certified Mail® $5.30

Tracking #:
Rece1 p! *4 .40
rackln
_HQ

First-Class Mail® 1 $1.36
Letter

Total

Total .14

!!!5!!1!!!!I!!10 02

Estimated Delivery Date
Mon 10/27/2020

First-Class Mail® 1 $1.07

Letter
WEN S ==

Estimated Delivery Date
Tue 10/28/2025

Certified Mail® $5.30
Tracking #:

Return Ryejp! -§4 .40
Trdcklni #:
!!U.//

First-Class Mail® 1 $3.56

Large Enveloie
!!! 0z

Estimated Dellver/ Date
Mon 10/27/2025
Certified Mail@ $5.30

Tracking #:
Return Rellt,lem! I . %4.40
T ]

Total

Total .26
Glanu Totdl $80:91
Ueb t Card Rem1t $80.91

Card Name: MasterCard

Account #: XXOMXKXKKXXET7T2
Approval #: 046742

Transaction #: 631

Receipt #: 012700

Debit Card Purchase: $80.91

AID: A0000000042203 Contactless
AL: Debit

TO REPORT AN ISSUE
Visit https://emailus.usps

A1l hazardous 1abels/markings ol

hoxes MUST be completel

removed/obl iterated if they no
match the contents.

PREVIEW YOUR MAIL AND PACK
Sign up for FREE at
https://informeddel ivery .usp:

All sales final on stanps and |
Refunds for guaranteed service:
Thank you for your busines

Customer Service
1-800-ASK-USPS
(1-800-275~-8777)
Agents do not have any addit
information other than what is pr
USPS. com.

Tell us about your experie
Go to: https://postalexperience
or scan this code with your mobi

or call 1-800-410-7420.

UFN: 337110-0350
Receipt #: 840-50800183-1-2895738-
Clerk: 12
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( ) atlantic c”'y COLLINGS LAKES CIVIC ASSOC. OCTOBER 2025
- ele Cn—-ic“‘ AecountNumber: 55034902 432 Billing Period: 9-24-2025 to 10-22-2025
Service Address: E COLLINGS DR BBALL Bill Issue Date: 10-23-2025

AN EXELON COMPANY FOLSOM NJ 08037

ELECTRIC BILL SUMMARY

Previous Balance $13.39

Payment(s) Received Thank you $13.39- Total Amount Due

Balance as of Oct 23, 2025 $0.00 ﬁ
. Delivery

Delivery $12.13 $12.13

Total Amount Due by Nov 13, 2025

Additional messages may be on the last page of your bill.

To view your usage, see the Electric Details portion of this bill or
log into your account at atlanticcityelectric.com.

CONTACT US

Customer Service (7a.m. -7 p.m.) 1-800-642-3780
TTY English 1-800-852-7897
TTY Spanish 1-866-658-7714
Electric Emergencies & Outages (24 hrs) 1-800-833-7476
¢Problemas con la factura? 1-800-642-3780

atlanticcityelectric.com/ContactUs

0£1L80-21Zv-LP-LLD-¥000000 40 LO00000-LLZIL00-2ZLB00L

Please tear on the dotted line below. Invoice Number: 200252586497 Page 1 of 3

Return this coupon with your payment

. . . Account number 5503 4992 432

made payable to Atlantic City Electric.
Total amount due by Nov 13, 2025 $12.13
1008122 01 AV 0.59 **AUTO T4 0 4212 08094-047575 -C17-P08130-I12 A t [
2NJO3511 st $ .| |
L e T e e T P L
iy PO BOX 13610

COLLINGS LAKES CIVIC ASSOC. ‘g-
O e %Eﬂr. PHILADELPHIA PA 19101

STOWN NJ 08094-0475
WA Ly e e g e

15000155034992432000000000000000000000002.213000000001.2131.01.48



—
COLLINGS LAKES CIVIC ASSOC. Your electric bill for the period {
Account number: 5503 4992 432 September 24, 2025 to October 22, 2025

Details of your Electric Charges

Monthly General Service Secondary - service number 0550 3499 2432 7002 2965 06
Electricity you used this period

Meter Number Current Previous Total

Energy Type Reading Reading Difference  Multiplier  Use

NXA166442534 Oct 22 Sep 24

Use (kwh) 000001 000001 0 1 0
(actual) (actual)

Demand (kW) 0.000 1 0.00
(actual)

Your next meter reading is scheduled for November 20, 2025

Deliverv Charg==: These charges reflect the cost of bringing electricity to you.
Current charges for 29 days.

22 days billedwwinter rate, 7 days billed summer rate.

Capacity/Transmission Peak Load Contribution 0.00 / 0.00

Type of charge How we calculate this charge Amount($)
Customer Charge 12.13
Total Electric Delivery Charges 12.13
Supply Charges: These charges reflect the cost of producing electricity for you. goo
You can compare this part of your bill to offers from competitive suppliers. The class R
average annual price to compare is 14.96 cents per kWh. 3
Total Electric Charges - Monthly General Service Secondary 12.13 5
g
g
&
2
Page 2 of 3
[] Check here to enroll in the Direct Debit plan Sign and date here

By signing here, you authorize Atlantic City Electric to electronically deduct the amount of your monthly bill from your checking account each
month. The check you send with this signed authorization will be used to set up Direct Debit. You understand that we will notify you each
month of the date and amount of the debit, which will be on or after the due date stated on your monthly bill. You understand that to
withdraw this authorization you must call Atlantic City Electric. You understand that Atlantic City Electric does not charge for this service, but
that your bank may have charges for this service.

Electronic Check Conversion

When you provide a check as payment, you authorize us either to use information from your check to make a one-time electronic fund
transfer from your account or to process the payment as a check transaction.

® Printed on recyclable paper.



16 00005008 200007024
COLLINGS LAKES CIVIC ASSOC. Your electric bill for the period
Account number: 5503 4992 432 September 24, 2025 to October 22, 2025

Your monthly Electricity use in kWh
Daily temperature averages: Oct 2024: 62° F Oct 2025: 63° F

kWh
54
4 -3
3 -
2 -
‘] -
0
Year 2324 2324 2425 2425 2425 2425 2425 2425 2425 2425 2425 2425
Month Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct

Find helpful storm preparation and power outage information at atlanticcityelectric.com
Your smart meter is read wirelessly. Visit My Account at atlanticcityelectric.com to view your daily and hourly energy usage.
Support is just a click away! Visit atlancticcityecelctric.com/SingleStop and select '‘Browse Resources' for help with utility bills, housing & more.

Si recibe un aviso de suspension, puede solicitar una copia de ese aviso en espafnol, llamando al departamento de atencion al cliente, lunes a
viernes de las 7 am a las 7 pm, a 800-642-3780.

For information about regulatory rate reviews, public hearings, and other public processes, visit atlanticcityelectric.com/PublicPostings.

If you or someone residing at your residence uses life-sustaining equipment powered by electricity, please let us know by contacting our
Customer Care team. We have an emergency notification service to provide advance notice of planned service outages and forecasted severe
weather events to customers enrolled in this program. In order to sign up for these notifications, you must complete a certification form,
which is available on our website at atlanticcityelectric.com/emenp.

You can help an Atlantic City Electric customer in need of assistance with their energy bills by contributing to NJ SHARES. Simply pay exactly
$1.00 over your Atlantic City Electric bill amount and that dollar will be contributed to New Jersey SHARES, a 501(c)3 non-profit organization.
Amounts over $1.00 will not be recognized as a contribution and will result in a credit to your account. Atlantic City Electric will match each
donation by contributing a dollar to the fund. You can also make a donation directly to NJ SHARES at njshares.org.

Page 3 of 3

0€180-ZLZ¥-LP-L1D-¥000000 40 £000000-0£29L00-22LB00L
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INVOICE

PROPERTY Monthly Management Services
MANAGEMENT

ACV Property Management, LLC
680 U. S. Highway 130

Unit 9972

Hamilton, New Jersey 08650
United States

Phone: 609-447-0131
Fax: 609-251-4089

Toll free: 877-841-0084
www.acvpmllc.com

BILL TO Invoice Number: 2333
Collings Lake Civic Association Invoice Date: October 26, 2025
Payment Due: October 26, 2025
Amount Due (USD): $1,500.00

Items Quantity Price Amount

Monthly 24 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
Monthly Management Services

Total: $1,500.00

Amount Due (USD): $1,500.00

Notes / Terms

Monthly Management Services

Thank you for your business. If there are any questions, please contact 609-447-0131

Powered by 8f/ wave



Matter-Matter

Invoice-Invoice

Invoice-Invoice

Number Number Date Fees Billed |Hard Costs Billed |Soft Costs Billed |Total Per Invoice
022097-00001 826221 10/14/2025 130.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $130.00 $0.00 $0.00 $130.00
022097-00002 826222 10/15/2025 1,337.50 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $1,337.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,337.50
022097-00017 826224 10/14/2025 125.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00
022097-00026 826225 10/14/2025 0.00 44.25 0.00

TOTAL $0.00 $44.25 $0.00 $44.25
022097-00044 826226 10/14/2025 0.00 44.25 0.00

TOTAL $0.00 $44.25 $0.00 $44.25
022097-00051 826227 10/14/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
022097-00067 826228 10/14/2025 200.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00
022097-00074 826229 10/14/2025 0.00 98.50 0.00

TOTAL $0.00 $98.50 $0.00 $98.50
022097-00075 826230 10/14/2025 125.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00
022097-00088 826231 10/14/2025 137.50 72.25 0.00

TOTAL $137.50 $72.25 $0.00 $209.75
022097-00093 826232 10/14/2025 400.00 0.00 35.00

TOTAL $400.00 $0.00 $35.00 $435.00
022097-00115 826233 10/14/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
022097-00117 826234 10/14/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00142 826235 10/14/2025 125.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00
022097-00147 826236 10/14/2025 700.00 0.00 100.00

TOTAL $700.00 $0.00 $100.00 $800.00
022097-00148 826237 10/14/2025 62.50 44.25 0.00

TOTAL $62.50 $44.25 $0.00 $106.75
022097-00152 826238 10/14/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00157 826239 10/14/2025 700.00 0.00 100.00

TOTAL $700.00 $0.00 $100.00 $800.00
022097-00166 826240 10/14/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00




022097-00217 826241 10/14/2025 62.50 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $62.50 $0.00 $0.00 $62.50
022097-00245 826242 10/14/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00249  |826243 10/14/2025 125.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00
022097-00254  |826244 10/14/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
022097-00261 826245 10/14/2025 125.00 44.25 0.00

TOTAL $125.00 $44.25 $0.00 $169.25
022097-00270  |826246 10/14/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00273  |826247 10/14/2025 175.00 0.00 35.00

TOTAL $175.00 $0.00 $35.00 $210.00
022097-00282  |826248 10/14/2025 125.00 44.25 0.00

TOTAL $125.00 $44.25 $0.00 $169.25
022097-00298  |826249 10/14/2025 325.00 399.84 42.00

TOTAL $325.00 $399.84 $42.00 $766.84
022097-00312  |826250 10/14/2025 300.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00
022097-00331 826251 10/14/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00344 826252 10/14/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00350 |826253 10/14/2025 162.50 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $162.50 $0.00 $0.00 $162.50
022097-00389  |826254 10/14/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00391 826255 10/14/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00395 |826256 10/14/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
022097-00401 826257 10/14/2025 0.00 44.25 0.00

TOTAL $0.00 $44.25 $0.00 $44.25
022097-00412  |826258 10/14/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
022097-00435 |826259 10/14/2025 62.50 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $62.50 $0.00 $0.00 $62.50
022097-00440 |826260 10/14/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00




022097-00448 [826261 10/14/2025 62.50 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $62.50 $0.00 $0.00 $62.50
022097-00457 (826262 10/14/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00458 |826263 10/14/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00467 |826264 10/14/2025 62.50 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $62.50 $0.00 $0.00 $62.50
022097-00470  |826265 10/14/2025 0.00 44.25 0.00

TOTAL $0.00 $44.25 $0.00 $44.25
022097-00472  |826266 10/14/2025 250.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00
022097-00475 |826267 10/14/2025 125.00 44.25 0.00

TOTAL $125.00 $44.25 $0.00 $169.25
022097-00478 |826268 10/14/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00480  |826269 10/14/2025 125.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00
022097-00491 826270 10/14/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00495  |826277 10/15/2025 0.00 44.25 0.00

TOTAL $0.00 $44.25 $0.00 $44.25
022097-00498 |826278 10/15/2025 125.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00
022097-00501 826279 10/15/2025 150.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00
022097-00505 |826280 10/15/2025 150.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00
022097-00506  [826281 10/15/2025 0.00 44.25 0.00

TOTAL $0.00 $44.25 $0.00 $44.25
022097-00509 826282 10/15/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00520 |826283 10/15/2025 62.50 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $62.50 $0.00 $0.00 $62.50
022097-00521 826284 10/15/2025 225.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $225.00
022097-00525 |826285 10/15/2025 250.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00
022097-00528 |826286 10/15/2025 125.00 44.25 0.00

TOTAL $125.00 $44.25 $0.00 $169.25




022097-00530  |826287 10/15/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
022097-00539  |826288 10/15/2025 0.00 44.25 0.00

TOTAL $0.00 $44.25 $0.00 $44.25
022097-00545 |826289 10/15/2025 0.00 44.25 0.00

TOTAL $0.00 $44.25 $0.00 $44.25
022097-00546  |826290 10/15/2025 125.00 44.25 0.00

TOTAL $125.00 $44.25 $0.00 $169.25
022097-00547 826291 10/15/2025 137.50 102.75 0.00

TOTAL $137.50 $102.75 $0.00 $240.25
022097-00548 826292 10/15/2025 62.50 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $62.50 $0.00 $0.00 $62.50
022097-00549  |826293 10/15/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00553  |826294 10/15/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
022097-00554  |826313 10/15/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
022097-00559 |826314 10/15/2025 325.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $325.00
022097-00562  |826315 10/15/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00565 826316 10/15/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00567 |826317 10/15/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00568 |826318 10/15/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00569 |826319 10/15/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00570  |826320 10/15/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00571 826321 10/15/2025 175.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $175.00 $0.00 $0.00 $175.00
022097-00572 826322 10/15/2025 75.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
022097-00580 |826323 10/15/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
022097-00581 826324 10/15/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00




022097-00582  |826325 10/15/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

022097-00584  |826326 10/15/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

022097-00585 |826327 10/15/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

022097-00586  |826328 10/15/2025 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
12,767.50 1,292.84 312.00 14,372.34
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Invoice

55 Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor
San Jose, CA 95113

Invoice Date:  Oct 28,2025 Federal Employer ID Number: 61-1648780
Invoice #: INV327608499
Payment Terms: Due Upon Receipt

Due Date:  Oct 28,2025 Purchase Order Number:
Account Number: 57671564
Currency: USD Tax Exempt Certificate ID:
Payment Method:  MasterCard *******xxxx*x6772
Account Information:  Collings Lakes Civic Association Zoom W-9

Sold To Address: PO Box 475,
WILLIAMSTOWN, New Jersey 08094
United States
collingslakes@collingslakes.org
Bill To Address: PO Box 475,
WILLIAMSTOWN, New Jersey 08094
United States

collingslakes@collingslakes.org

Charge Details

Taxes, Fees &

Charge Description Billing Period Subtotal Surcharges Total
Charge Name:
y4 Workpl Pro Monthl Oct 28, 2025 - Nov 27,
Qﬁ:r:my?: place Fro Monthly ¢ o ov $15.99 $1.06 $17.05
Unit Price: $15.99
Subtotal $15.99
Total (Including Taxes, Fees & Surcharges) $17.05
Invoice Balance $0.00

Taxes, Fees & Surcharge Details


https://support.zoom.us/hc/en-us/articles/201080605-W-9-Wire-Transfer-Instructions

Tax, Fee or s
Charge Name Jurisdiction Charge Amount
Surcharge Name
Zoom Workplace Pro Monthly Sales Tax State $15.99

Total of Taxes, Fees & Surcharges

[
Transactions
Invoice Total
Transaction Date Transaction Number Transaction Type Description
Oct 28, 2025 P-385243052 Payment

Invoice Balance

Need help understanding your invoice? Click here

Tax, Fee or Surcharge
Amount

$1.06

$1.06

$17.05

Applied Amount

$-17.05

$0.00

Zoom One is rebranding to Zoom Workplace! This new name does not impact your services.
Please note ZoomlQ for Sales is how called Zoom Revenue Accelerator. Your Services will remain the same and this

name change does not change your current subscription pricing.

Recurring plans will automatically renew, charging the payment method on file. The billing period for each plan,
and the total charge (plus applicable taxes and regulatory fees), per billing period for that product are set out
above in the Charge Details section. You can cancel any time up until the day before your renewal date at

zoom.us/billing, and the cancellation will go into effect at the end of your subscription term.

Zoom Phone services provided by Zoom Voice Communications, Inc. Rates, terms and conditions for Zoom Phone

services are set by Zoom Voice Communications, Inc


https://support.zoom.us/hc/en-us/articles/360057516312-Understanding-your-invoice-

s INVOICE
25 4261

28 Brown Avenue
Blackwood, NJ 08012
Phone: 856-718-4001

Email: signsbydan1@gmail.com

Bill To: Ship To:
Collings Lakes Civic Assoc.

Attn: Steve Slimm

PO Box 475

Williamstown NJ 08094

JOB NO. | ORDER DATE SALESPERSON DELIV. DATE | TERMS P.O. NO.

4261 | 10-8-25 Dan

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE EACH | EXTENDED PRICE
6 12"x18" SS FC 080 Aluminum Sign $45.00 $270.00
6 8' Green Channel Posts & Hardware $45.00 $270.00

Subtotal $540.00
Tax Exempt $0.00
Total $540.00

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Signs By Dan
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
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